MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Power

Power supply

Bowl capacity

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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PLANETARY MIXER 5 L
BM-5

Ref: 1005.10.006
Sammic

Specially designed for countertops.

Suitable for intensive work.

Continuous variable electronic speed control.

Supllied with spiral hook, beater spatula and balloon whisk.

310x382x537 mm
0.25 kW
230V/1/50Hz
51/1.5kg

15.8 kg
360x430x570 mm

20 kg
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