



**PLANETARY MIXER 5 L
BM-5**

Ref: 1005.10.006
Sammic

Specially designed for countertops.
Suitable for intensive work.
Continuous variable electronic speed control.
Supplied with spiral hook, beater spatula and balloon whisk.

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	310x382x537 mm
Power	0.25 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50Hz
Bowl capacity	5 l / 1.5 kg
Weight	15.8 kg
Packaging dimensions	360x430x570 mm
Gross weight	20 kg